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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 3 Attamottamotta 118 ½ 36 ½ 411 10 52608 50848 504 1824 518 1864
2 6 1 Hambones 91 64 373 32 51476 46308 476 1708 514 1840
3 5 5 Homies 85 ½ 69 ½ 379 30 50191 45173 507 1691 535 1854
4 4 7 de Kneusjes 77 ½ 77 ½ 352 47 49287 40063 443 1476 520 1784
5 8 8 de Splitties 76 79 363 39 49860 44231 447 1580 487 1748
6 3 2 The Perfect Strike 72 83 306 79 48404 38648 408 1449 488 1690
7 7 4 the Champions 65 ½ 89 ½ 321 68 49007 39588 424 1434 495 1721
8 1 6 Het nieuwe team laat 34 121 287 92 38065 28981 390 1428 476 1667

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 the Champions 410 366 415 394 1585 1 <---> Homies 445 467 391 447 1750 4
3-4 de Splitties 446 402 377 381 1606 2½ <---> Hambones 377 428 400 381 1586 2 ½
5-6 Attamottamotta 381 408 395 388 1572 3 <---> de Kneusjes 465 344 343 409 1561 2
7-8 Het nieuwe team laat 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> The Perfect Strike 388 370 368 413 1539 5

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  6- 3  2- 7  5- 1  4- 8
Next Week  1- 7  6- 4  8- 3  2- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 437 Homies 416 de Kneusjes 407 de Splitties
Scratch Series 1630 Homies 1528 Attamottamotta 1458 Hambones

Handicap Game 467 Homies 465 de Kneusjes 446 de Splitties
Handicap Series 1750 Homies 1606 de Splitties 1586 Hambones

Men Scratch Game 274 Damian Vieberink 235 Eric Huisintveld 223 Jayde Maatman
Scratch Series 953 Damian Vieberink 806 Jacco Reinders 806 Eric Huisintveld

Handicap Game 274 Damian Vieberink 257 Eric Huisintveld 235 Dick Ratelband
Handicap Series 953 Damian Vieberink 894 Eric Huisintveld 842 Jacco Reinders

Women Scratch Game 222 Laura Reinders 194 Joyce Monch 153 Carolien v.d. Toorn
Scratch Series 718 Joyce Monch 647 Laura Reinders 501 Carolien v.d. Toorn

Handicap Game 259 Laura Reinders 206 Joyce Monch 203 Carolien v.d. Toorn
Handicap Series 795 Laura Reinders 766 Joyce Monch 701 Carolien v.d. Toorn

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 507 Homies 504 Attamottamotta 476 Hambones
Scratch Series 1824 Attamottamotta 1708 Hambones 1691 Homies

Handicap Game 535 Homies 520 de Kneusjes 518 Attamottamotta
Handicap Series 1864 Attamottamotta 1854 Homies 1840 Hambones

Men Scratch Game 300 Damian Vieberink 279 Jaimy Huisintveld 278 Jayde Maatman
Scratch Series 1016 Jayde Maatman 988 Damian Vieberink 947 Jacco Reinders

Handicap Game 300 Damian Vieberink 290 Jaimy Huisintveld 278 Jayde Maatman
Handicap Series 1016 Jayde Maatman 1015 Damian Vieberink 987 Jacco Reinders

Women Scratch Game 269 Laura Reinders 214 Susanne Menning 203 Carolien v.d. Toorn
Scratch Series 786 Laura Reinders 737 Susanne Menning 671 Carolien v.d. Toorn

Handicap Game 311 Laura Reinders 253 Carolien v.d. Toorn 250 Susanne Menning
Handicap Series 954 Laura Reinders 880 Susanne Menning 875 Carolien v.d. Toorn

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Hambones
1 Jacco Reinders 197 9 24435 124 909 780 178 221 196 211 806 842

13 Bram Kniest 176 23 21873 124 783 654 167 175 172 138 652 744
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - The Perfect Strike
4 Carolien v.d. Toorn 138 50 15741 114 661 542 106 104 153 138 501 701

27 Richard Weel 168 29 19921 118 697 574 203 187 136 196 722 838
24 Marcel Weggemans 181 20 2173 12 739 722 0 0
31 Andrew Brown 203 4 813 4 819 810 0 0

3 - Attamottamotta
11 Jayde Maatman 216 0 25061 116 979 858 223 218 174 170 785 785
12 Jaimy Huisintveld 195 10 18029 92 787 690 0 0
21 Daryl Huisintveld 193 11 4633 24 799 770 147 179 210 207 743 787
29 Jitse Schultinga 200 7 2409 12 807 790 0 0

4 - the Champions

7 Dick Ratelband 146 44 16296 111 609 493 155 123 191 135 604 780
8 Peter Harmsen 175 24 20025 114 743 624 187 175 156 191 709 805

28 Marcel v.d. Heuvel 152 40 2283 15 624 604 0 0
5 - Homies

5 Dion Kupers 167 30 18139 108 677 564 180 163 143 191 677 797
6 Damian Vieberink 212 0 20645 97 868 766 235 274 218 226 953 953

19 Tony van Wijland bk172 26 318 2 642 635 0 0
30 Bjorn Ketelaar 141 48 4955 35 583 543 0 0
32 Remco Bijnen 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 - Het nieuwe team laat
15 Johan Snoek 118 64 10407 88 541 448 a103 a103 a103 a103 412 668
26 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 169 28 6778 40 702 657 a154 a154 a154 a154 616 728
22 Michael Kossmann 180 21 5760 32 756 719 0 0
25 Eric Hoogkamp 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 - de Kneusjes
2 Joyce Monch 187 16 2255 12 753 736 194 192 162 170 718 766
3 Susanne Menning 165 31 16684 101 746 640 0 0

23 Laura Reinders 157 37 18922 120 670 545 222 103 132 190 647 795
18 Harry Niemeyer bk127 58 0 0 0 0

8 - de Splitties

9 Eric Huisintveld 179 21 16324 91 776 680 235 188 182 201 806 894
10 Helmut Heinst 184 18 22132 120 808 683 172 175 156 141 644 712
20 Diana Maatman 155 38 5459 35 625 585 0 0
Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jayde Maatman 25061 116 216 278 1016 223 218 174 170 785
Damian Vieberink 20645 97 212 300 988 235 274 218 226 953
Andrew Brown 813 4 203 230 813 0
Jitse Schultinga 2409 12 200 255 881 0
Jacco Reinders 24435 124 197 265 947 178 221 196 211 806
Jaimy Huisintveld 18029 92 195 279 850 0
Daryl Huisintveld 4633 24 193 268 827 147 179 210 207 743
Helmut Heinst 22132 120 184 235 852 172 175 156 141 644
Marcel Weggemans 2173 12 181 215 769 0
Michael Kossmann 5760 32 180 266 813 0
Eric Huisintveld 16324 91 179 235 807 235 188 182 201 806
Bram Kniest 21873 124 176 245 821 167 175 172 138 652
Peter Harmsen 20025 114 175 227 776 187 175 156 191 709
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 6778 40 169 224 770 a154 a154 a154 a154 616
Richard Weel 19921 118 168 223 762 203 187 136 196 722
Dion Kupers 18139 108 167 236 775 180 163 143 191 677
Tony van Wijland 318 2 bk172 161 318 0
Marcel v.d. Heuvel 2283 15 152 194 612 0
Dick Ratelband 16296 111 146 223 740 155 123 191 135 604
Bjorn Ketelaar 4955 35 141 176 610 0
Johan Snoek 10407 88 118 175 546 a103 a103 a103 a103 412
Harry Niemeyer 0 0 bk127 0 0 0
Eric Hoogkamp 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Remco Bijnen 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Joyce Monch 2255 12 187 236 824 194 192 162 170 718
Susanne Menning 16684 101 165 214 737 0
Laura Reinders 18922 120 157 269 786 222 103 132 190 647
Diana Maatman 5459 35 155 199 692 0
Carolien v.d. Toorn 15741 114 138 203 671 106 104 153 138 501

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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